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TEAM COMPOSITION 

 
 
Brian Harfe, Associate Dean of the College of Liberal Arts and Sciences, UF. 
bharfe@ufl.edu  
 
Joel Hartman, Vice President, Information Technologies and Resources & CIO, UCF 
Joel.Hartman@ucf.edu  
 
Andy McCollough, Associate Provost for Teaching and Technology, UF 
amccollough@aa.ufl.edu  
 
Jana Kooi, President Open Campus, FSCJ 
Jana.Kooi@fscj.edu (Robert Green)  
 
Kristie Harris, Florida Board of Governors. University Budgets Director 
Kristie.Harris@flbog.edu  
 
Evangelia Prevolis (Lia), FIU, Director of Operations, FIU Online 
Evangelia.Prevolis@fiu.edu  
 
Chula King, Chair, Department of Accounting, College of Business, UWF 
cking@uwf.edu x Cost Models 
 
Tracy Plunkett, Associate Director, Innovative Education, USF 
tplunkett@usf.edu  
 
John Opper, Executive Director, Distance Learning & Student Services at the Florida 
Virtual Campus 
jopper@flvc.org  
 
Rick Harper, Associate Vice President, Office of Economic Development and 
Engagement, UWF 
Rharper@uwf.edu   
 
Nathan Neuman, Director, Instructional Technology and eLearning Polk State 
College 
NNeuman@polk.edu  
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